TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

ETAS ID: TM716790 Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
GT Data Holding Company, LLC	FORMERLY GALVES MARKET DATA, LLC	03/01/2022	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Galves Market Data, LLC
Street Address:	300 S RIVERSIDE PLAZA
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60606-5896
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5894108	GALVES MARKET DATA
Registration Number:	5668572	GALVES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

3125548015 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (312) 554-8000

Email: TC@pattishall.com, kep@pattishall.com

Thad Chaloemtiarana **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 200 South Wacker Drive, Suite 2900

Address Line 4: Chicago, IDAHO 60606-5896

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	639-00-00245
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thad Chaloemtiarana
SIGNATURE:	/Thad Chaloemtiarana/
DATE SIGNED:	03/25/2022

Total Attachments: 2

source=Changing name from GT Data Holding Company LLC to Galves Market Data LLC#page1.tif source=Changing name from GT Data Holding Company LLC to Galves Market Data LLC#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007671 FRAME: 0328

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "GT DATA HOLDING
COMPANY, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GT DATA HOLDING COMPANY,
LLC" TO "GALVES MARKET DATA, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE
FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2022, AT 11:31 O'CLOCK A.M.

6615069 8100 SR# 20220814667

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

JOSTON, N. BASICAL BACORDY, OF SAME

Authentication: 202792598

Date: 03-01-22

TRADEMARK REEL: 007671 FRAME: 0329

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

	ited Liability Comp	pany:	
G1 Data Holdin	g Company, LLC	annanijaijan vandyaijan v	
	te of Formation of	the limite	ed liability company is hereby amen
as follows:	********************************	*************	
The name shall	be amended to: Galves	Market Da	nta, LLC
			ned have executed this Certificate of
the 1	day of _	March	, A.D. <u>2022</u>
		Ву:	James F. Kogers
		Ву:	James F. Fogers Authorized Person(s)
			Authorized Person(s)
		By:	Authorized Person(s)

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:31 AM 03/01/2022 FILED 11:31 AM 03/01/2022

TRADEMARK REEL: 007671 FRAME: 0330